
M.SC. YOGA THERAPY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22045772 22170017 SHANKAR LAL SAINI OBC 54.75

2 PG22070871 21570678 TRILOK SHARMA GENERAL 52.5

3 PG22040708 21560088 PURNA SAHU OBC 51.25

4 PG22028827 21510091 NIHARIKA SHARMA GENERAL 50.25

5 PG22010919 21572135 KAPTAN KUMAR BAIRWA SC 49.75

6 PG22005790 21711797 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC 49.75

7 PG22051840 21510094 NEETU SC 48.25

8 PG22000211 21510086 SONIA BATHAM OBC 47.5

9 PG22072577 21510098 NEERU TRIPATHI GENERAL 47

10 PG22092888 22000530 PRINCE RAJ OBC 46.5

11 PG22075187 21711804 SAYANI MITRA GENERAL 45.5

12 PG22071379 21110467 MANISHA LAKHOTIA GENERAL 44.75

13 PG22082229 21570841 KUMARI RAGESHWARI GENERAL 44.75

14 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 44.5

15 PG22001837 21711796 SUDIP SOME GENERAL 44

16 PG22052106 21942772 CHARU GUPTA GENERAL 42.75

17 PG22072493 21430009 ASHA KUMARI KUMAWAT OBC 38

18 PG22036317 21110466 HIMANSHU SHARMA GENERAL 36.75

19 PG22008489 21540143 G RAMANJANEYULU OBC 34.75

20 PG22122988 22101742 SHUBHAM SINGH GENERAL 34.25

21 PG22015399 21620170 DINESH REGAR SC 33.25

22 PG22066925 21620108 RUCHIKA SHRIMALI GENERAL 33

23 PG22109070 21110471 DEEKSHA GUPTA GENERAL 32.5

24 PG22072178 21572137 AJIT SINGH OBC 30.25

25 PG22094282 21110468 MUSKAN SHARMA GENERAL 30

26 PG22005248 21942918 AJIT SINGH OBC 27.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.SC. YOGA THERAPY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22045772 22170017 SHANKAR LAL SAINI OBC 54.75

2 PG22040708 21560088 PURNA SAHU OBC 51.25

3 PG22000211 21510086 SONIA BATHAM OBC 47.5

4 PG22092888 22000530 PRINCE RAJ OBC 46.5

5 PG22072493 21430009 ASHA KUMARI KUMAWAT OBC 38

6 PG22008489 21540143 G RAMANJANEYULU OBC 34.75

7 PG22072178 21572137 AJIT SINGH OBC 30.25

8 PG22005248 21942918 AJIT SINGH OBC 27.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.SC. YOGA THERAPY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22010919 21572135 KAPTAN KUMAR BAIRWA SC 49.75

2 PG22005790 21711797 DIPANKAR BARMAN SC 49.75

3 PG22051840 21510094 NEETU SC 48.25

4 PG22057325 21570302 ASHOK KUMAR SOUKARIYA SC 44.5

5 PG22015399 21620170 DINESH REGAR SC 33.25

SC CATEGORY



M.SC. YOGA THERAPY

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22070871 21570678 TRILOK SHARMA GENERAL 52.5

2 PG22001837 21711796 SUDIP SOME GENERAL 44

EWS CATEGORY


